2017 Fee Schedule

Long Day
Enrolment Fee Bond Commencement | care Session Late Pick-up Fee - if you arrive after
(non Refundable) Fee 6:30am 6:00pm
6:00pm

T ks full fees i

Koala $80.00 $150 o wesie TTIEES >101.00 $30 per 15 min block until 6:30pm per family
T ks full fees i

Possum $80.00 $150 o wesie T IEes >101.00 $30 per 15 min block until 6:30pm per family

: T ks full fees i

Bilby $80.00 $150 o wesie T IEes >101.00 $30 per 15 min block until 6:30pm per family
T ks full fees i

Platypus $80.00 $150 o wesie T IEes 298.00 $30 per 15 min block until 6:30pm per family
T ks full fees i

Kangaroo $80.00 $150 o weeie T Tees 298.00 $30 per 15 min block until 6:30pm per family
T ks full fees i

Emu $80.00 $150 o weeie T Tees 298.00 $30 per 15 min block until 6:30pm per family

Additional Charges
REASON FOR EXTRA CHARGES CHARGE

Nappy Charge S2 per nappy (If not supplied by parent)

Extra Curricular Activities e.g. Swimming, Dancing & Sprockets |Dependant on activity, charged to your account

Incursion e.g. Healthy Harold, Braveheart's & Bob Turner Dependant on activity, charged to your account

Excursions e.g. Science Day; ABC Day & Billabong etc Dependant on activity, charged to your account

Bank Dishonour Fee $15 per failed payment

Overdue Fee Charge S25 for every outstanding statement




9 @ ciicge

Columba Cottage Outside School Hours Care 2017 Fee Schedule

6:30am—6:00pm

Enrolment Fee Permanent ) Late Pick-up Fee - if you
Casual Booking .

(non Refundable) Booking arrive after 6:00pm
Before School Care $20.00 $25.00 $27.00 $30 per 15 min block until

6:30am - 9:00am ' ) | 6:30pm—per family
After School Care ; .
1 lock I
$20.00 $30.00 $32.00 >30 per 15 min block unti

3:00pm - 6:00pm 6:30pm—per family
Vacation Care i ;
$20.00 $69.00 $79.00 $30 per 15 min block until

6:30pm—per family

Additional Charges

Excursions - e.g. Billabong, Water Fun Park & Putt Putt Golf.

Varies in price. (See Vacation Care Program for excursion costs)

Non notification of Bus Pickup/Drop off

$10 per child as per OSHC Parent Handbook

Bank Dishonour Fee

$15 per failed payment

Overdue Fee Charge

$25 for every outstanding statement




